Section
Total

40

START TIME

11:00:00 AM
11:07:30 AM
11:13:00 AM
11:18:30 AM

11:26:00 AM
11:33:30 AM
11:41:00 AM
11:48:30 AM
11:56:00 AM
12:03:30 PM

12:11:00 PM
12:17:30 PM
12:24:00 PM
12:32:30 PM

12:41:00 PM

TOTAL TIME

AVAILABLE IN

MINUTES
120
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TOTAL TIME USED IN MINUTES

119 ENTIRE PROGRAM 2 HOURS
99 SPEAKERS 1 HOUR 30
MINUTES

name and credentials (c) next to name

means confirmed subjcetue
INTRODUCTION
MC (Cyril) introduces each speaker
(c)
Rick Black CEAR € introduction

Phyllis Kalbach © victim/ Activists

Ernic Kramer victim

©
Kerri Kassem © isolation speakeer

EFFECTS ON COMMUNITIES
Venus Gist ©
Ben Barilet ©
Nate Miley ©

Tanya Dennis (c)
Quintella Griffin ©
Antoinette Warren ©

victim/ A ctivists
Berkeley City Councilmember
board of Supervisors
reporter
Legal Professional
Renew Magizine

CONCLUSION
Kevin Wu
Megan Radford
Tom Coleman Spectrum ©
Lisa MacCarley ©

victim
victim
professional attorney

professional attorney

PUBLIC DISCUSSION AND QUESTIONS
Public

mumber and order
of speakers
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11
12
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14




