		TOTAL TIME AVAILABLE IN MINUTES	TOTAL TIME USED IN MINUTES		
		120	119	ENTIRE PROGRAM 2 HOURS	
-		90	99	SPEAKERS 1 HOUR 30	
i				MINUTES	
Section Total		time in minutes	name and credentials (c) next to name means confirmed	subject/topic	number and order of speakers
	START TIME	1	INTRODUCTION		
		7	MC (Cyril) introduces each speaker (c)		
i	11:00:00 AM	7	Rick Black CEAR ©	introduction	1
	11:07:30 AM	5	Phyllis Kalbach ©	victim/Activists	2
	11:13:00 AM	5	Eric Kramer ©	victim	3
	11:18:30 AM	7	Kerri Kassem ©	isolation speakeer	4
24					
i		 	EFFECTS ON COMMUNITIES		
1	11:26:00 AM	7	Venus Gist ©	victim/Activists	5
	11:33:30 AM	7	Ben Bartlet ©	Berkeley City Councilmember	6
	11:41:00 AM	7	Nate Miley ©	board of Supervisors	7
	11:48:30 AM	5	Tanya Dennis (c)	reporter	8
	11:56:00 AM	7	Quintella Griffin ©	Legal Professional	9
į	12:03:30 PM	7	Antoinette Warren ©	Renew Magizine	10
40					
i		1	CONCLUS		
	12:11:00 PM	6	Kevin Wu	victim	11
-	12:17:30 PM	6	Megan Radford	victim	12
	12:24:00 PM	8	Tom Coleman Spectrum ©	professional attorney	13
	12:32:30 PM	8	Lisa MacCarley ©	professional attorney	14
28		1			
			PUBLIC DISCUSSION AND QUESTIONS		
	12:41:00 PM	20	Public		ļ 